
'2025_03_06 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 69

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
07003760 JANNIN CHRISTINE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

P - G

03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03909084 ANGELOZ PHILIPPE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
02126333 MONNIER PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02512024 PICON GEORGES (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

P - G

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

G - P

02102976 FOURNIER MICHEL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)

07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02511634 POMARO HUBERT (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02504605 PRETOT JEAN-LUC (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)

G - P

02513072 BAUVAIR ANNE-MARIE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

02102976 FOURNIER MICHEL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

P - G

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
02126333 MONNIER PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

P - G

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)

P - G

02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
07003760 JANNIN CHRISTINE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

02102976 FOURNIER MICHEL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

G - P

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)

G - P

Finale du Concours A

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2025_03_06 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 51

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

02509469 JEANNOT CHRISTIAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512157 REMY JEAN CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512578 PELLETIER MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

G - P

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909673 JACQUES FRANÇOIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02121812 CHIRADE JOEL (0210102/ASPTT)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

P - G

03909451 CHABOISSIER MYRIAM (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
03909388 CHABOISSIER GÉRARD (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
03909498 TRAXER ERIC (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

P - G

02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501922 BELOT PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909685 THIONNET JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902490 BRELOT GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902183 PATRINOS LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03902881 LOCATELLI GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02123494 DUCHAUSSOY GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909985 BERTRAND MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906496 MARTINELLO ADRIENNE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900934 SOLETTI JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

P - G

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501922 BELOT PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

P - G

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02121812 CHIRADE JOEL (0210102/ASPTT)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

G - P

02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909985 BERTRAND MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902183 PATRINOS LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501922 BELOT PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902183 PATRINOS LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02121812 CHIRADE JOEL (0210102/ASPTT)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501922 BELOT PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2025_03_06 Nbre d'équipe : 69

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03909335 JAYET THIERRY (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902354 JARCELLAT PHILIPPE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03908147 LESCALIER BERNARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

03908357 COQUATRIX CATHERINE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909348 TROUILHET ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908549 MILLET BRUNO (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03900521 BRANTUS PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900920 DACLIN VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900240 FOURNIER FERNAND (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02512100 STEINER DOMINIQUE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02511869 GROSJEAN THIERRY (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908549 MILLET BRUNO (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

02512100 STEINER DOMINIQUE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02511869 GROSJEAN THIERRY (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909348 TROUILHET ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908549 MILLET BRUNO (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909348 TROUILHET ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P


